GT04 Series
THT Gate Drive Transformers
○ Height: 19.05 mm (Max)
○ Footprint: 20.57 mm (Max) x 12.19 mm (Max)
○ Frequency Range: 20 kHz to over 300 kHz
○ Meets Medical Safety Isolation Requirements
○ Full Selection of Turns Ratios
○ Available in UL Class F (155°C) or Economical

Drive
 Inductance 2
(mH, Min)
DCR
N1:N2:N3
(mΩ, Max)
Leakage
Inductance
(nH, Max)
SRF 3 (1-6)
(MHz, Typ)
ET Product 5
(V-μs, Max)
Hi-Pot
Drive:Gate
GT04-111-063-_ 1:1:1 0.247 40:40:40 200 4.3 63 4500 VDC
GT04-111-126-_ 1:1:1 0.990 70:70:70 400 2.1 126 4500 VDC
GT04-111-189-_ 1:1:1 2.220 200:200:200 500 0.7 189 4500 VDC
GT04-111-252-_ 1:1:1 3.960 500:500:500 700 0.6 252 4500 VDC
GT04-111-315-_ 1:1:1 6.180 1000:1000:1000 800 0.4 315 4500 VDC
GT04-111-378-_ 1:1:1 8.910 2700:2700:2700 1200 0.4 378 4500 VDC
GT04-122-063-_ 1:2.5:2.5 0.039 20:40:40 150 4.5 63 4500 VDC
GT04-122-126-_ 1:2.5:2.5 0.158 40:70:70 200 1.7 126 4500 VDC
GT04-122-189-_ 1:2.5:2.5 0.356 100:200:200 250 1.2 189 4500 VDC
GT04-122-252-_ 1:2.5:2.5 0.634 200:450:450 300 0.6 252 4500 VDC
GT04-122-315-_ 1:2.5:2.5 0.990 400:900:900 400 0.3 315 4500 VDC
GT04-122-378-_ 1:2.5:2.5 1.420 1100:2500:2500 500 0.4 378 4500 VDC
 Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
TEL.: 800-729-2099                       www.icecomponents.com March 27 2025 - GT04 Series - 1 of 2
GT04 Series
THT Gate Drive Transformers